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Valley Mountain Regional Center 
Self Determination Advisory Committee (SDAC) 

                                   2024 Meeting Dates 
  

 
VMRC SDAC Monthly Meetings- hybrid- at VMRC and on Microsoft Teams 

(info posted at www.vmrc.net 10 days before each meeting) 3rd Thursday of 
each month -Open to All- Same link to be used for each month. 
 
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-
join/19%3ameeting_OTkxYWE0NGEtYmE4Yy00N2U5LTg5NjgtYmMwMTVkNjdkY2
Ez%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%220a72eae7-a3b6-4b19-8f86-
4acf328bbd15%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22f5a996f5-2235-4be0-aeaf-
4096a6949c55%22%7d  
 
Meeting ID: 220 319 562 528 
Passcode: pmndZR 
 
Thursday, January 18, 2024- 3:30pm-5pm 
Thursday, February 15, 2024- 3:30pm-5pm 
Thursday, March 21, 2024- 3:30pm-5pm 
Thursday, April 18, 2024- 3:30pm-5pm 
Thursday, May 16, 2024- 3:30pm-5pm 
Thursday, June 20, 2024- 3:30pm-5pm – ANNUAL MEETING 
Thursday, July 18, 2024- 3:30pm-5pm 
Thursday, August 15, 2024- 3:30pm-5pm 
Thursday, Sept 19, 2024- 3:30pm-5pm 
Thursday, October 17, 2024- 3:30pm-5pm 
Thursday, November 21, 2024- 3:30pm-5pm 

• NO MEETING IN DECEMBER 2024 
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VMRC SDAC Special Events Workgroup- 4th Thursday every other month on 

zoom. Contact Dena.Hernandez@scdd.ca.gov  or 209-473-6944 to get on the 
mailing list for this open to all workgroup. 
 
Join Zoom Meeting (FOR Jan- Sept ONLY) 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89778160760?pwd=N25SeW5GNnpOSDlKenNNei95d
m5UUT09 
 
Meeting ID: 897 7816 0760 
Passcode: 441746 
 

• Thursday, January 25, 2024- 3:30pm-5pm 

• February- NO VMRC SDAC Special Events Workgroup  

• Thursday, March 28, 2024 3:30pm-5pm 

• April- NO VMRC SDAC Special Events Workgroup  

• Thursday, May 23, 2024- 3:30pm-5pm 

• June -NO VMRC SDAC Special Events Workgroup  

• Thursday, July 25, 2024- 3:30pm-5pm 

• August NO VMRC SDAC Special Events Workgroup  

• Thursday, September 26, 2024- 3:30pm-5pm 

• October NO VMRC SDAC Special Events Workgroup  

• Thursday, November 14, 2024 3:30pm-5pm- 4th Thursday is Thanksgiving 
Holiday 

THIS LINK IS FOR NOVEMBER 14, 2024 workgroup meeting ONLY as the 4th 
Thursday of November is Thanksgiving so we will meet on the 2nd Thursday 
instead.  
Join Zoom Meeting 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89385856350?pwd=b2cvVmFLaGduTTdnY0Q3WjJQZ
W1jUT09 
 
Meeting ID: 893 8585 6350 
Passcode: 759582 

• December NO VMRC SDAC Special Events Workgroup  
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Other important things to note: ** subject to change 

• SCDD approved their meetings for 2024- the Statewide Self Determination 
Advisory Committee that the VMRC SDAC CHAIR sits on will have 4 
meetings in March, May, August, December tentatively- they did not 
approve specific dates as yet!** 

• CHOICES 2024 Conference in Stockton will be Friday, April 12, 2024 

• VMRC Disability Resource Fair will be in Stockton at VMRC on Saturday, 
October 12, 2024** 

• Disability Voices United- typically in November each year- no date as yet.  

 


